2008

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship, MEN

EIIEIHF"'IE#B’IEIP PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP B GAME 15
PSS - KATAN
LINE-UPS
Arena Kazan THU 17 APR 2008 START TIME 15:30
FIN - BLR
Referee(s) Linesmen

MIKULA Pavel (CZE), ZALASKI Derek (CAN)

Goalkeepers

MANOSHKOV Yakov (RUS), PAVLOVIC Alexander (SVK)

Team : FIN Team : BLR

1 RINNE Rasmus
31 KUUSELA Joonas

Team Line-ups
Team : FIN (blue)

7D
5D
20 F
18 F
11 F

3D
2D
27 F
22 F
21 F

8 D
24 D
13 F
16 F
10 F

12 F
4 D
23 F
15 F
28 F

Head Coach : ANNALA Jukka-Pekka

VATANEN Sami
MANELIUS Nico
RAJALA Toni
NATTINEN Joonas
HAULA Erik

25 BORODULIA Alexander
20 VOLKOV Dmitry

Team : BLR (white)

ERONEN Teemu
KIVISTO Tommi
PITKANEN limari
RASK Joonas
SOINTU Matias

VITTASMAKI Veli-Matti
RISSANEN Rasmus
JORMAKKA Pekka
MYTTYNEN Matias
HARTIKAINEN Teemu

IKONEN Jasse
HIETIKKO Ville
PERANEN Joona
LAJUNEN Jani
SALLINEN Jere

3 D GOTOVETSKirill

22 D SHELEG Sergei

14 F SIOMOCHKIN Alexander
15 F STEPANOV Yegor

11 F BRYKUN Kirill

5 D BOGOLEISHA Sergei

7 D  GRIBKO Denis

24 F FOMIN Alexander

9 F DROZD Sergei

8 F REVENKO Igor

4 D ZHOLUDEYV Konstantin
6 D SADOVIK Alexei

18 F KOROLIK Sergei

21 F SUSLO Nikolai

10 F SOLOMONOV Yevgeni
23 D MARKELOV Sergei
2D GRABORENKO Roman
19 F PICHUKHA Andrei

12 F KACHULIN Georgiy

16 F OBUKHOVSKI Alexander

Head Coach : TSYPLAKOQV Vladimir

LEGEND

D Defence

GA

Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Position PTS Points R Rank

Number of games won

IHM148B15_54B 1.0
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